
SL. No. - sile bills ngieter 
Company Name: 
Name of Contractor 
Nsture of wort 

9. 

SI. 
No. 

5. 

6. 

Work done 

10. 

3. sCocsbhoe 

11. 

Vila/Fiat block no. 

Bl requir�d 
Measurement & 
stimats shoot 
POWO no. 
Remats: 

dne 
G-blocs 

Froca 

Tota: 

Advice for giving credit to contractars/süppliers. 

Approved byProject Managar 
Date: 

2324 

Qty. 

2,280:0 

UYES YNO. 

Required NNot peguired 

Construction division. 

Date: 

Sign: 

Rate 

Z00 

Date - site billa 
Register 
Site: 

Units 

Approved by Design Tcam 

To Dte 

GST bili required 
Measurent & 
estimate sheet: 

PO/WO date: 

Amount 

6.240-00 
6,3c0-oo 

|9,200-00 

23lal2023 

Date: 
Approved by M.D. 

Sign: 

Contractors 
bill no 

YES MNO. 

V'Ênclosed 
nNt aciosed 

Notes: 1. Tis advice s b seht sihin 7 days of comlooiag cork. 2.This fon can be used for ceroying bbOSr bils, bills 
fos bire charsaú wot, turnkay cvü contotors. 3. Wherever not spplicable-fill NA. 4 Estimate snd measurenent shoety 

ere not required for turakey jcbs where gtideline rstes are cBearly given. 



near G-block 

4 Driveway 

|Scaffolding 

done 

for 
northern 

driveway 

columns 

28.00 

1.00 

15.00 

1.00 

420.00 sft 

col-2 formwork 

3Clubhouse 

Scaffoldoing 

done 

near 

clubhouse 

ramp 

152.00 

1.00 

15.00 

1.00 

2,280.00 sft 

2 Clubhouse 

Scaffolding 

done 

near 

clubhouse 

ramp 

tie 
beams 

140.00 

1.00 

12.00 

1.00 

1,680.00 sft 

tie beams 

1| 
Northern 

driveway 

Scafolding 

done 

for 
northern 

driveway 

80.00 

1.00 

20.00 

1.00 

1,600.00 sft 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos 

Quantity 

Units 

A 

B 

D 

E= AxBxCxD 

F 

Date: Prepared By: 

|21-08-2023 V.Sanketh 

Contractor 

Bishu dutta 

Work 

Description: 

Scaffolding 

works 

near 

clubhouse, 

driveway 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: 

MRMallapurLLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

No. 



Total 

19,200.00 

near G-block 

4 Driveway 

Scaffolding 

done 

for 
northern 

driveway 

columns 

420.00 

sft 

3.00 

1,260.00 

3/Clubhouse 

col-2 formwork Scaffoldoing done near 

2,100.00 

sft 

3.00 

6,300.00 

2 

Scaffolding 

done 

near 

clubhouse 

ramp 

tie 
beams 

2,280.00 

sft 

3.00 

6,840.00 

1 Northern 

driveway 

Scaffolding 

done 

for 
northern 

driveway 

tie beams behind 

1,600.00 

sft 

3.00 

4,800.00 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Date: Prepared By Contractor: Work 

Description: 

Scaffolding 

works 

near 

clubhouse, 

driveway 

21-08-2023 V.Sanketh Bishu dutta 

Project: |Company Name: 

Gulmohar Residency MRMallapurLLP 

Sign: Approved by: 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

clubhouse ramp 

Clubhouse 

H-block 

No. 

Ahmed Khan 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type ofWork: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 

Mallapur 

Bishu dutta 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Scaffolding works done near driveway, clubhouse ramp. 
Bill for consumables. 

Description 

Total Amount 3,840 / 

Brief description of work done Scaffolding works 
done near driveway, clubhouse ramp 

Work done from date 01.08.2023 to date 20.08.2023 

Date: 21.08.2023 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Three thousand eight hundred and forty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 19,200 / 



In favor of: 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1 

Allowance for Equipment 

Mallapur 

Bishu dutta 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Scaffolding works done near driveway, clubhouse ramp. 
Bill for equipment. 

Description 

Total Amount = 7,680 / 

Brief description of work done Scaffolding works 
done ncár driveway, clubhouse rámp 

Work done fron date 01.08.2023 to date 20.08.2023 

Date: 21.08.2023 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Seven thousand six hundred and eighty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs.19,200/ 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1 

Allowance for Labour charges 

Mallapur 

Bishu dutta 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Scaffolding works done near driveway, clubhouse ramp. 
Bill for labour charges. 

Description 

Total Amount =7,680 / 

Brief description of work done Scaffolding works 
�one neár driveway, clubhouse rämp 

Work done from date 01.08.2023 to date 20.08.2023 

Date: 21.08.2023 

Sign: 

Amount in words: Seven thousand six hundred and eighty Rupees Only. 

Amount 

Rs. 19,200/ 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

